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Figure 102. Muffler, Exhaust Pipes, and Related Parts.
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PART NUMBER

(6)
DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON
CODE (UOC)

™

QTY

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

PAFZZ

PAFZZ

PAFZZ

PAFZZ

PAFZZ

PAFZz

PAFZZ

Current

5305-00-269-2803

2990-01-083-1142

5340-00-532-9231

2990-01-083-1123

2990-01-085-3786

5305-00-269-2803

2990-01-204-1161
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80205

19207

93742

19207

19207

80205

17284

MS90726-60

12256075

B52-1111-2

12255868

11669108

MS90726-60

FB0037

0103-6

. . SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H

UOC: DAC,DAD,DAE,DAF,DAG,DA
H,DAJ,DAL,DAW,DAX,V14,V15V16,
V17,v18,V19,V20,V21,V22 V24, ZAA,
ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,Z

AJZAL .o

PIPE,EXHAUST

UOC: DAC,DAD,DAE,DAF,DAG,DA
H,DAJ,DAL,DAW,DAX,V14,V15V16,
V17,v18,V19,v20,V21,V22 V24, ZAA,
ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,Z

AJZAL oo

CLAMP,LOOP

UOC: DAC,DAD,DAE,DAF,DAG,DA
H,DAJ,DAL,DAW,DAX,V14,V15V16,
V17,v18,V19,v20,V21,V22 V24, ZAA,
ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,Z

AJZAL ..o

GUARD,MUFFLER-EXHAU

UOC: DAC,DAD,DAE,DAF,DAG,DA
H,DAJ,DAL,DAW,DAX,V14,V15V16,
V17,v18,V19,V20,V21,V22 V24, ZAA,
ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,Z

AJZAL oo

MUFFLER,EXHAUST

UOC: DAC,DAD,DAE,DAF,DAG,DA
H,DAJ,DAL,DAW,DAX,V14,V15V16,
V17,v18,V19,V20,v21,V22 V24, ZAA,
ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAE,ZAF,ZAG,ZAH,Z

AJZAL ...,

SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H
UOC: DAC,DAD,DAE,DAF,DAG,DA
H,DAJ,DAL,DAW,DAX,V14,V15V16,

V17,v18,V19,V20,v21,V22 V24 .............

CAP ASSEMBLY,PROTEC

UOC: DAC,DAD,DAG,DAH,DAL,DA

W,DAX,V14,v15V16,V17,V18,V21V
22,7AA,ZAB,ZAC,ZAD,ZAG,ZAH,ZAL
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